
 DOME CLUB BEACH 08/09 FALL 2020 – Schedule 
 

All Practices and Gameplay will be at the DOME location (2825 24th Ave NW, just north of 

McMahon Stadium 

General Program Philosophy: We want all the kids to play a lot, have fun with their friends, and learn the 

skills of volleyball in a positive group environment. The emphasis of the Dome Club is on learning, fun, 

and development. This is not a competitive program and winning will not be a priority.  

NOTE: Scrimmage/Gameplay days will be informal, reffed by coaches, and the emphasis will be on 

everyone playing as much as possible and learning long term team skills. Kids will remain within a 

cohort/mini league (maximum of 50) for gameplay days until the end of Stage 2. 

Please Note: Until COVID-19 restrictions are relaxed there will be no spectators for practices 

or Scrimmage/Gameplay days as our building numbers are limited, and every spectator is one 

less child that may participate. 

 Season Schedule for Mini Dome Club Beach – Beginners Grades 4-7 

 Sun, Sept 27   2:30-4:00pm   Organizational practice 

 Fri, Oct 2   7:00-8:30pm   Group and individual skills 

  Sun, Oct 4  Scrimmage/Gameplay from 2:30-4:00pm 

 Fri, Oct 9   7:00-8:30pm   Individual skills 

  Sun, Oct 11  HOLIDAY – No practice 

 Fri, Oct 16   7:00-8:30pm   Teamwork and game situation 

  Sun, Oct 18  Scrimmage/Gameplay from 2:30-4:00pm 

 Fri, Oct 23   7:00-8:30pm   Practice 

 Sun, Oct 25   2:30-4:00pm   Practice 

 Fri, Oct 30   7:00-8:30pm   Teamwork and game situation 

  Sun, Nov 1  Scrimmage/Gameplay from 2:30-4:00pm-Costume encouraged 

 Fri, Nov 6   7:00-8:30pm   Practice 

 Sun, Nov 8   2:30-4:00pm   Practice 

 Fri, Nov 13   7:00-8:30pm   Teamwork and game situation 

  Sun, Nov 15  Scrimmage/Gameplay from 2:30-4:00pm 

 Fri, Nov 20   7:00-8:30pm   Teamwork and game situation 

  Sun, Nov 22  Scrimmage/Gameplay from 1:30-3:30pm 


